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2018 Houston County Election Expenses
Becky Konieczny-Peterson

6/25/18 Houston County

7/27/18 Walmart

7/27/18 Walmart

8/16/18 imprint.com

8/17/18 imprint.com

8/17/18 Express Printing

8/17/18 Office Depot

9/26/18 Magnets on the Cheap

9/28/18 Caledonia Argus
10/15/18 Caledonia Argus
10/26/18 Houston Banner
10/26/18 LAX Print
10/26/18 Houston County News

Filing Fee
Hoedown Candy
Hoedown Sign Supplies
Yard Signs

Yard Sign Proof
Business Cards
Labels

Car Magnets

Ad 10/3 & 10/10
Ad 10/17

Ad

Print Inserts
Inserts for Paper

Total

$ 50.00
$ 3872
$ 23.58
$ 285.79
10.00
50.11
35.54
46.36
79.60
56.20
24.03
$120.27
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$ 889.20



Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING
Instructions

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or
defeat a ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by Minnesota Statutes
211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received
contributions or made disbursements exceeding $750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be
submitted to the filing officer not later than seven days after the general or special election.
(Minnesota Statutes 211A.05, subdivision 1).

Campaign Information

Name of candidate or committee II//,‘W ( (/} %‘ﬂ/{ ¢ 70 / - /)(‘/1[?5,/’5/7
Office sought by candidate (if applicable) /[‘/O U \7Lo’7?ﬂ (ﬁ//tlf)/i&/ //)ﬁ’ @ Gqf'f//é’f

Identification of ballot question (if applicable)

Certification

Select the appropriate choice below, and sign:
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required to date by Minnesota
Statutes 211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer.

I::l | do swear (or affirm) that campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed
$750 in the calendar year.

Signature of candidate or committee treasurer %@9 é/éggr /Ig—/?,/fﬁ'%v%%g)‘ /@é/é@é/x@’z,/
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