## CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT (Photocopy version)

## **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT**

Type of	Candidate report		e covered by report:
report	Campaign comm Association or co Final report	ittee report progration report from <u>U/U</u>	5/12to 10/2/2/
or in-kind) rather th from a single source	contributions received during the perior an contributor. See note on contribution	RIBUTIONS RECEIVED d of time covered by this report. Contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate r year. This itemization must include name, ac	sheet to itemize all contr
CASH	s_ <del></del>	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$
IN-KIND	+ \$		
TOTAL AMOUNT I	RECEIVED = \$		
		ISBURSEMENTS ments made during the period of time co	overed by report.  Amount
	please see	attached sheet	
		TOTA	L
Corporations mus than \$200. Subm Project title or des	t list any media project or corporate it a separate report for each project.	PROJECT EXPENDITURES  message project for which contribution(s  Attach additional sheets if necessary.	) or expenditure(s) tota
Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
	*	TOTAL	L
		IOIA	•

## 2018 Houston County Election Expenses Becky Konieczny-Peterson

6/25/18	<b>Houston County</b>	Filing Fee	\$	50.00
7/27/18	Walmart	Hoedown Candy	\$	38.72
7/27/18	Walmart	<b>Hoedown Sign Supplies</b>	\$	23.58
8/16/18	imprint.com	Yard Signs	\$ 2	285.79
8/17/18	imprint.com	Yard Sign Proof	\$	10.00
8/17/18	Express Printing	<b>Business Cards</b>	\$	50.11
8/17/18	Office Depot	Labels	\$	35.54
9/26/18	Magnets on the Cheap	Car Magnets	\$	46.36
9/28/18	Caledonia Argus	Ad 10/3 & 10/10	\$	79.60
10/15/18	Caledonia Argus	Ad 10/17	\$	56.20
10/26/18	Houston Banner	Ad	\$	24.03
10/26/18	LAX Print	Print Inserts	\$ :	120.27
10/26/18	<b>Houston County News</b>	Inserts for Paper	\$	69.00
		Total	\$ 8	389.20

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State

Campaign Information

## CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING Instructions

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made disbursements exceeding \$750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later than seven days after the general or special election. (Minnesota Statutes 211A.05, subdivision 1).

earribation and a second a second and a second a second and a second a second and a second and a second and a
Name of candidate or committee Becky Ronieczny-Peterson
Office sought by candidate (if applicable) Houston County Recorder
Identification of ballot question (if applicable)
Certification
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign:
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required to date by Minnesota Statutes <u>211A.02</u> have been submitted to the filing officer.
I do swear (or affirm) that campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar year.
Signature of candidate or committee treasurer <u>Buchy</u> Konelogy — Peterson
Date